p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE
F110 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ..;.;.
TIME PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 17:15 . . . .

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:17:16 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
10 1:42.763 -1:50.620 49.784
(85) LASKARIS GEORGIOS 11 1:34.668 -8.095 45.648 49.020
1 1:35.677 47.544
2 1:34.018 -1.659 43.558 50.460 (117) DIONISIU VALENTIN
3 1:31.102 -2.916 43.526 47.576 1 1:53.178 54.262
4 1:30.315 -0.787 43.293 47.022 2 1:39.682 -13.496 48.128 51.554
5 1:31.112 +0.797 43.811 47.301 3 1:39.312 -0.370 48.878 50.434
6 1:34.919 +3.807 44.305 50.614 4 1:38.062 -1.250 48.025 50.037
7 1:34.997 +0.078 45.498 49.499 5 1:38.821 +0.759 48.092 50.729
8 1:30.607 -4.390 43.819 46.788 6 1:36.070 -2.751 45.756 50.314
9 1:33.679 +3.072 43.345 50.334 7 1:34.718 -1.352 45.563 49.155
10 1:30.805 -2.874 43.951 46.854 8 1:48.448 +13.730 46.214 1:02.234
11 1:30.926 +0.121 43.473 47.453 9 1:47.524 -0.924 50.847 56.677
12 1:31.911 +0.985 43.670 48.241
(24) ANGELOV ALEXANDAR
(88) SAHIN KARADAYIOGLU 1 1:49.190 52.006
1 1:35.083 46.379 2 1:37.066 -12.124 47.425 49.641
2 1:30.320 -4.763 43.194 47.126 3 1:36.133 -0.933 46.973 49.160
3 1:31.827 +1.507 44.326 47.501 4 1:36.163 +0.030 46.605 49.558
5 1:37.504 +1.341 47.567 49.937
(42) GEORGIEV NIKOLAY 6 1:36.833 -0.671 46.953 49.880
1 1:35.433 46.987 7 1:37.892 +1.059 47.560 50.332
2 1:30.817 -4.616 43.601 47.216 8 1:37.592 -0.300 47.418 50.174
3 1:31.405 +0.588 44.203 47.202 9 1:37.984 +0.392 47.793 50.191
4 1:30.852 -0.553 43.709 47.143 10 1:37.145 -0.839 47.127 50.018
5 1:30.657 -0.195 43.891 46.766 11 1:37.145 47.060 50.085
6 1:34.117 +3.460 43.938 50.179 12 1:36.632 -0.513 46.865 49.767
7 1:31.748 -2.369 44.087 47.661
8 1:30.876 -0.872 43.771 47.105 (238) KANTARCI MURAT
9 1:31.235 +0.359 43.901 47.334 1 1:47.557 51.620
10 1:31.152 -0.083 43.998 47.154 2 1:40.148 -7.409 47.788 52.360
3 1:39.955 -0.193 48.005 51.950
(4) DUMITRACHE ALEXANDRU FLORIN 4 1:39.400 -0.555 47.547 51.853
1 1:43.497 49.547 5 1:41.506 +2.106 50.175 51.331
2 1:36.657 -6.840 45.465 51.192 6 1:38.202 -3.304 47.298 50.904
3 1:32.850 -3.807 44.483 48.367 7 1:36.665 -1.537 46.722 49.943
4 1:32.695 -0.155 43.831 48.864
5 2:07.058 +34.363 55.202 1:11.856 (48) DANESCU SERBAN ALEXANDRU
6 1:32.998 -34.060 44.633 48.365 1 1:53.283 53.518
2 1:40.665 -12.618 48.898 51.767
(16) CEVIK BERK 3 1:39.197 -1.468 48.718 50.479
1 1:40.000 49.029 4 1:38.140 -1.057 47.910 50.230
2 1:34.046 -5.954 45.612 48.434 5 1:38.684 +0.544 47.833 50.851
3 1:33.967 -0.079 45.189 48.778 6 1:37.695 -0.989 48.251 49.444
4 1:33.786 -0.181 45.100 48.686 7 1:37.666 -0.029 47.351 50.315
5 1:35.328 +1.542 45.244 50.084 8 1:39.264 +1.598 47.828 51.436
6 1:37.976 +2.648 48.156 49.820
7 1:36.190 -1.786 46.387 49.803 (11) ALAMOREAN SORIN
8 1:34.336 -1.854 45.962 48.374 1 1:50.651 53.018
p9 3:33.383  +1:59.047 45.396 2 1:40.175 -10.476 49.057 51.118
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cennee BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2
April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE

F110 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
TIME PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 17:15 . .....

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:17:16 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm

3 1:39.236 -0.939 48.045 51.191
4 1:39.844 +0.608 48.077 51.767
5 1:40.198 +0.354 48.208 51.990
6 1:39.346 -0.852 47.874 51.472
7 1:39.692 +0.346 47.863 51.829
8 1:39.607 -0.085 47.794 51.813
9 1:38.432 -1.175 47.624 50.808
10 1:39.471 +1.039 47.632 51.839
11 1:40.612 +1.141 48.487 52.125
12 1:39.275 -1.337 47.734 51.541
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